Position

Building/Safety Services
Director

Building Inspection Supervisor

Plan Examiner Il

Senior Plans Examiner
Senior Building Inspector
Building Inspector |l

Plans Examiner |

Public Services Technician llI
Executive Assistant ||

Front Of House Coordinator
Public Services Technician Il
Building Inspector Il

Public Services Technician |
Administrative Assistant
Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |
Recreation Leader I
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Public Service Technician |

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Cucamonga

Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga

Rancho Cucamonga

Department

City Building & Safety

City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety
City Building & Safety

Total Wages

$133,233

$98,642
$94,740
$93,608
$88,424
$77,977
$75.666
$75,409
$74,846
$65.674
$64,042
$62,081
$58,729
$50,115
$28,679
$16,995
$16,049
$15,936
$14,973
$10,325

$8,761

$7,997

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,710

$43,419
$41,811
$42,741
$44,809
$32,790
$31.467
$40,711
$37,631
$33,794
$31,565
$26,167
$30,403
$26,319
$14,762
$8,324
$4,193
$1,437
$7,061
$5,054
$3,674
$4,366



