Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building/Safety Services Director		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$133,233	\$62,710
<b>Building Inspection Supervisor</b>		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$98,642	\$43,419
Plan Examiner II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$94,740	\$41,811
Senior Plans Examiner		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$93,608	\$42,741
Senior Building Inspector		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$88,424	\$44,809
Building Inspector II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$77,977	\$32,790
Plans Examiner I		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$75,666	\$31,467
Public Services Technician III		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$75,409	\$40,711
Executive Assistant II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$74,846	\$37,631
Front Of House Coordinator		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$65,674	\$33,794
Public Services Technician II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$64,042	\$31,565
Building Inspector II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$62,081	\$26,167
Public Services Technician I		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$58,729	\$30,403
Administrative Assistant		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$50,115	\$26,319
Building Inspector I		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$28,679	\$14,762
Building Inspector I		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$16,995	\$8,324
Recreation Leader II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$16,049	\$4,193
Building Inspector II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$15,936	\$1,437
Building Inspector II		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$14,973	\$7,061
Building Inspector I		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$10,325	\$5,054
Building Inspector I		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$8,761	\$3,674
Public Service Technician I		Rancho Cucamonga	City Building & Safety	\$7,997	\$4,366